
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95837403

Data publicarii	09.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 549,58 RON - 549,58 RON

Descriere: 681540-FOARFECA PENTRU CRENGI 65MM 1 49.5798 49.58 99115 FOARFECA TELESCOPICA CRENGI 610-940MM 2 71.4286 142.86 634128-GREBLA CU 14 DINTI ETS/L[MM]:380 2 13.445 26.89 COZI GREBLA-633132 4 9.6639 38.66 634089-GREBLA ZINCATA / B[MM]:480 DINTI:18 C[BUC]:1 2 13.445 26.89 373022 SPRAY MARCAJE FORESTIERE NEON GALBEN 500ML 2 35.2941 70.59 MANUSI NITRIL II 1 49.58 49.58 MANUSI LATEX GRIP MAR:8 / WURTH 1 6.72 6.72 MANUSI UR LATEX UR-1003/9 4 4.2017 16.81 674546 FIR NYLON PATRAT /G[MM]:2.7; L[M]:197 1 82.3529 82.35 PRELUNGITOR FLEXIBIL 1/4" - 150MM ZH530357 1 8.4 8.4 VOPSEA SPRAY MAGIC VERDE 6016 400ML 2 15.125 30.25
